Historical data

PROSUS NV, NL0013654783

wiener
boerse

Date

Open

High

Low

Last Close

Chg.%

Total Value'

Total Volume'

11/27/2024
11/28/2024
11/29/2024
12/02/2024
12/03/2024
12/04/2024
12/05/2024
12/06/2024
12/09/2024
12/10/2024
12/11/2024
12/12/2024
12/13/2024
12/16/2024
12/17/2024
12/18/2024
12/19/2024
12/20/2024

12/23/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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-0.13%

-0.08%

+0.36%
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6,144
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